
Pos. No. NAME
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL

WR
WR
WR
WR

QB
RB

P

77
56
72
50
73
8
6
7
10
88
90
1

飯田慎之介
島川昂大
坪井孝太

近藤健太
木村晃大

渡邉慎也
清水蓮
山碕颯人
河﨑匡哉
梅本壮午
眞下龍介
長嶋友作

Pos. NAME
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB

DB
DB
DB
DB

LB
LB

K

95
70
51
78
41
4
47
31
20
9
11
1

小堀亮太
浅野惠大
桔川大知

松永知幹
丸王太凱

百成拓人
西川雄規
村中勇介
森和大
木原大輔
橋爪隼平
長嶋友作

No.

GRAMPUS VS PALADINS STARTING MEMBER
OFFENSE DEFENSE
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